
From: Taylor, Richele
To: McKinney, Kathykmckinney@hsblawfirm.com
CC: Joe Blake Jrjblake@ghs.org

Witherspoon, Kimberlykwitherspoon@hsblawfirm.com
Calhoun, Lesleylcalhoun@hsblawfirm.com
Van Duys, Johnjvanduys@hsblawfirm.com

Date: 9/29/2016 11:46:48 PM
Subject: Re: Corrected TEFRA Approval for Laurens Hospital Bonds

Sure. Just let me know when someone is on their way over.  I'll be in by 8:30. 


Richele K Taylor
Chief Legal Counsel
Office of the Governor
South Carolina
Direct 803-734-8465


Sent from my iPhone

On Sep 29, 2016, at 9:49 PM, McKinney, Kathy <kmckinney@hsblawfirm.com> wrote:


Thanks ,  RIchele . If we could pick up the  original from you tomorrow ( Friday )  then I will have 
it sent up to us via inter office courier. John , can you send a courier over in the morning ? 

Sent from my iPad
-HSB-

On Sep 29, 2016, at 5:59 PM, Taylor, Richele <RicheleTaylor@gov.sc.gov> wrote:
 

All,
Attached is the signed copy.  Please let me know if you need the original for your file.
 
Richele
 
Richele K. Taylor
Chief Legal Counsel
Office of the Governor
O:  803-734-8465
C:  803-231-9763
It’s a great day in South Carolina
 
Safe Place SC – www.safeplaceSC.sc.gov
 
 
 
From: McKinney, Kathy [mailto:kmckinney@hsblawfirm.com] 
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Sent: Thursday, September 29, 2016 4:29 PM
 
To: Taylor, Richele
 
Cc: Joe Blake Jr; Witherspoon, Kimberly; Calhoun, Lesley; Van Duys, John
 
Subject: Fwd: Corrected TEFRA Approval for Laurens Hospital Bonds

 
RIchele, thanks for calling - as we discussed here is the corrected certificate 
 

Sent from my iPad
-HSB-
 

Begin forwarded message:

From: "Van Duys, John" <jvanduys@hsblawfirm.com>
 
Date: September 29, 2016 at 4:23:29 PM EDT
 
To: Joe Blake <jblake@ghs.org>
 
Cc: "McKinney, Kathy" <kmckinney@hsblawfirm.com>, "Witherspoon, Kimberly" 
<kwitherspoon@hsblawfirm.com>, "Calhoun, Lesley" <lcalhoun@hsblawfirm.com>
 
Subject: Corrected TEFRA Approval for Laurens Hospital Bonds

At Kathy’s request, I attach a corrected form of approval for the Governor.
 

CONFIDENTIALITY NOTICE:This e-mail and any files transmitted with it are confidential and may contain 
information which is legally privileged or otherwise exempt from disclosure. They are intended solely for the use 
of the individual or entity to whom this e-mail is addressed. If you are not one of the named recipients or 
otherwise have reason to believe that you have received this message in error, please immediately notify the 
sender and delete this message immediately from your computer. Any other use, retention, dissemination, 
forwarding, printing, or copying of this e-mail is strictly prohibited. mmcorp
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